 BUD INDUSTRIES, INC. • 4605 E. 355th Street • Willoughby,
Ohio 44094 • (440) 946-3200 • Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL: saleseast@budind.com • WEB SITE: www.budind.com
BUD WEST • 10000 N 31st Ave. Suite D-401 • Phoenix, Arizona
85051 • (602) 870-8377 • Fax (602) 870-8477
VISIONCAB
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Exterior Dimensions
(H x W x D)
Panel Space
Height
Additional
Fixed Ventilated
Shelf
Catalog Number
* VC-9920 14.49” x 23.62” x 17.72” 10.50”
* VC-9921 19.72” x 23.62” x 17.72” 15.75”
* VC-9922 25.00” x 23.62” x 17.72” 21.00”
* VC-9923 30.27” x 23.62” x 17.72” 26.25”
* VC-9924 35.4” x 23.62” x 17.72” 31.50”
SH-12704
 VC-9930 14.49” x 23.62” x 23.62” 10.50”
 VC-9931 19.72” x 23.62” x 23.62” 15.75”
 VC-9932 25.00” x 23.62” x 23.62” 21.00”
 VC-9933 30.27” x 23.62” x 23.62” 26.25”
 VC-9934 35.4” x 23.62” x 23.62” 31.50”
SH-12705
* New Sizes
• Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
• Contact the factory for modifications